Summary of Paper Responses to Coldean Neighbour Regulation 14 Consultati

Q Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5
Name Resident Organisation Address Support Vision?

1) Anon Y N Anon Yes, strongly
2) Anon Y N Anon Yes, strongly
3) Anon Y N Anon Yes!

4) Anon Y N Anon Yes

5) Anon Y N Anon Yes

6) Anon Y N Anon Yes

7) Anon Y N Anon Yes

8) Anon Y N Anon Yes

9) Anon Y N Anon Yes, strongly
10) Anon Y N Anon Yes

11) Anon Y N Anon Yes, strongly
12) Anon Y N Anon Yes, strongly
13) Anon Y N Anon Yes,strongly
14) Anon Y N Anon Yes, strongly
15) Anon Y N Anon No comment
16) Anon Y N Anon Yes, strongly
17) Anon Y N Anon Yes, strongly
18) Anon Y N Anon Yes, strongly
19) Anon Y N Anon Yes, strongly

20) Anon Y N Anon Yes,strongly



21) Anon

22) Anon
23) Anon
Summary

Y N Anon
N works in N Anon
Coldean

N, works N Anon
in Coldean

21/23 Res

Yes,strongly

Yes,strongly

Yes, strongly

15 stronly

1 No comment
7 Support



on

Q6
Comments

IYes, more disabled access
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Butchers and Post Office needed

Like Coldean as part of Brighton
No
No
No

Want more families

No
No
No

No

Q7
Comments on Objectives

Yes see 6.
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

More family housing

No
No
Support them
No

Shopping on-line affects shops

No
No
Better transport

No



No

No

No

No

No

No



Q8
Comments on Plan Policies ?

Yes see 6

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Verges need cutting.
No more student accommodation

Likes HMO Policy

No

Agree with all Policies

No

Yes agree Plan

Agree with all

No

No

No

Q9 Q10 Q11
Comments Email CNPF member?
On Plan?

Yes see 6 Anon Y
No Anon Y
No Anon N
No Anon N
No Anon N
No Anon N
No Anon N
No Anon N
No Anon Y
No Anon N
No Anon Y
No more HMOs! Anon Y
No Anon Y
No Anon Y
No Anon N
Have Coldean stay asis  Anon Y
Bus problems. Doctors and

Dentists limited Anon

No Anon N
No Anon N
No Anon N
No Anon Y



No

No

No

No

No

Agree

Anon

Anon

Anon

N

Y

Y

11 members



